CHP, HCHP
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 21-Jan-13 1 Document Number: 52023
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Stability Resistor Chips
(< 0.25 % at Pn at 70 °C during 1000 h) Thick Film Technology

MAX. OVERLOAD
VOLTAGE
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE (1)

TOLERANCE
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
± ppm/°C
UNIT
WEIGHT
mg
CHP0502
HCHP0502 0502 0.050 50 100 0.1 to 25M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 1
CHP0505
HCHP0505 0505 0.125 50 100 0.1 to 10M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 3
CHP0603
HCHP0603 0603 0.125 50 100 0.1 to 25M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 2
CHP0805
HCHP0805 0805 0.200 150 300 0.1 to 25M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 4
CHP1005
HCHP1005 1005 0.250 150 300 0.1 to 50M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 5
CHP1206
HCHP1206 1206 0.250 200 400 0.1 to 50M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 8
CHP1505
HCHP1505 1505 0.500 200 400 0.1 to 75M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 8
CHP2010
HCHP2010 2010 1.000 (2) 200 400 0.1 to 100M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 26
CHP1020
HCHP1020 1020 1.000 (2) 200 400 0.1 to 10M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 25
CHP2208
HCHP2208 2208 0.750 200 400 0.1 to 100M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 21
CHP2512
CHP2512 2512 2.000 (2) 250 500 0.1 to 100M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 42
CHP1010
CHP1010 1010 0.500 200 400 0.1 to 25M 0.5, 1, 2, 5 100, 200 12